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
or take over. I pay $300 deposit if move in 
for November's rent. John 979<-268-7555.

2bdrm/1.5ba w/central air/heat, w/d, 15- 
min from campus. Upto 2-horses.
$600/mo. w/horses $250 deposit. 
(979)272-2309.

YEAST INFECTION 
STUDY

Answer to previous puzzle
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Females, ages 18 and older are 
being recruited to participate in a 
research study to compare two 
research medications for the 
treatment of a yeast infection 
(vaginitis). If you are currently 
experiencing vaginal burning, 
itching or irritation, call for more 
information. Eligible volunteers 
will be compensated up to $150.

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Drive East, 
Suite 475 

Bryan, TX 77802

Newsday Crossword DYE CAST by Patrick Jordan 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 One glove, 

to the other 
5 Lilac, e.g.

10 Simba’s 
evil uncle

14 “__in a
Manger”

15 Bartlett piece
16 Supermodel 

Banks
17 The Outlaw 

star?
19 Citrus 

quenchers
20 Home of 

Mindy’s mate
21 Acorn droppers
22 Lug-nut 

protector
24 Moves to the 

balcony, maybe
26 Bobby of the 

Black Panthers
27 Dash lengths
28 Picked up 

the phone
31 Type of 

telegram
34 Put frosting on
35 Father a foal
36 Before now
37 Any of this 

puzzle’s stars?
40 Go astray
41 Applies ointment
43 Social equal
44 Upright
46 Funnel-shaped 

flowers
48 Actress Wray
49 “Unless__my

guess . ..”
50 Mom-and-pop 

magazine
54 Word after 

hot or sweet
56 Very dry, as 

Champagne

57 Particle- 
accelerator 
particle

58 Theater sign
59 Splash star?
62 Forgo the 

letter opener
63 Silas Marner 

author
64 Not quite

6 Com shucks
7 Friends 

character
8 Salt Lake City 

athlete
9 Washington 

suburb
10 Quarter horses’ 

quarters
11 Silk Stockings

33 Captain 
Kangaroo 
portrayer?

34 Inspirations
38 Soap-opera 

segments
39 Severe shortage 
42 Java neighbor 
45 Reuben bread 
47 Prefix for pick

latched star? 48 Unsound
65 Thai tutor 12 Locale 50 He played
66 Toddler’s 13 Coarse file the Wiz

bedtime 18 Vagabond 51 Japanese
demand 23 Detroit-based mercenary

67 Statuesque labor org. 52 Of sound quality
25 Snaky swimmer 53 Tangle

DOWN 26 Contemptuous 54 Wilson of La
1 Collegian’s expression Femme Nikita

declaration 28 Feels sore 55 Yoked pair
2 Cognizant 29 Clapton of rock 56 Vigor
3 Combat vehicles 30 Slight progress 60 PC key
4 CBS logo 31 Nag 61 “Clean your
5 Hunkers down 32 Flu symptom plate!”
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CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2000 STANLEY NEWMAN 11/9/01

FOR RENT FOR RENT
A&M Faculty seeking sitter for 4-month old 
in our home 3-afternoons/week. 764- 
4497, J_Sandlin@juno.com

2bdrm/1.5bath Timber Creek Apartments 
Sublease. $262.50/mo. Available 
Dec.22-Aug. Call Linda 691-0139.

Compaq Presario 5170 Pentiumll Pro- 
cessor/350mhz, 10.0GB hard-drive, CD- 
rom, zip drive, floppy drive, accessories 
include updated software. Excellent con­
dition. $325/obo. 764-7779.

2bdrm/1bth duplex, w/d conn., big back­
yard, pets ok, $550/mo. Call Jana 774- 
0802.

3-2 duplex, like new. Pre-leasing for 
spring. 1250sqft, large kitchen w/applian- 
ces. On shuttle route. No pets. $850/mo. 
775-4225.

Need a computer cheap? We build new 
customized computers for half the retail 
price. Contact
ct_computers@hotmail.com

3/2 house, nice neighborhood, huge yard. 
$1100/mo. Available December. 694- 
9602.

3/3 country house. All major appliances 
included. Yard care provided. $825/mo. 
272-0229.

Mill Creek Condos. Contemporary de­
sign in these 2/1 apts (loft style bdrm) w. 
high soaring ceilings & washer/dryer in ev­
ery apt. Call 846-2976 for early m/i spe­
cials or come by The Timber Creek Of­
fice.

3bdrm/2bth Duplex, 2 walk-in closets, 2 
other closets, storage room, pets allowed, 
fenced yard, lawn maintenance, no depos­
it, $850/mo. 764-1492.

New duplex, 2bdrm/2bth, on shuttle route, 
fenced yard, nice neighborhood, 
$725/mo., 2316-Pintail. Call 696-1926.

3bdrm/2bth duplex Excellent location
Dexter at SW/Pky. Full-sized w/d, availa­
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
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com

Sublease. Available in December or Jan­
uary. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yard, $555/mo. 
774-1446.

Subleaser needed for 1bdrm apartment 
for Jan.-Aug. Will sublease all 9mo. or 
spring/summer individually. On Tamu 
shuttle route. Call 693-2108. Fish.

Super Duper Duplex for sublease, 2-bed­
room 2-bath, fenced yard, lawn mainte­
nance, available beginning 12/20, 
$595/mo. 268-0303.

FOR RENT HELP VW
Lincoln Square Apts. Avail, immed or 
Jan- Ig Ibdrm. apts start at $430. Close 
to campus- call for early m/i specials or 
stop by 313-Lincoln to view 693-2720 
High speed internet conn, avail.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail now or for
spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 starting at 
$540. Stop by to see us at 801-Spring 
Loop or call for early m/i specials & amen­
ities. 846-2976.

SSSDancers, dancers, i 
ble hours. Silk Stocking 
only.

M/F roommate. Spring sublease. 2/1 
house, walk to campus, w/d, fenced back­
yard. No deposit. $290/mo. +1/2bills. 
575-1161.

WASHERS & DRYERS FOR RENT
Don't buy, rent a washer & dryer. 
$28/month (plus tax). UniversityLeasing. 
Local, Faster. Better, 764-3902.
www.universityleasing.com

FOR SALE
1-senior sports pass tor sale tor tu game. 
$200/obo Call 575-1173.

New duplex. 3bdrm/2bth, rent $950/mo. & 
fourplex, 2bdrm/2bth, $550/mo. Available 
now. 696-1176.

Custom made box for Z-71. Holds two 10" 
sub-woofers. Fit directly under back seat. 
Must Sell! $175. Call Tyler 696-4140.

For sale: Senior sportspass. tu game. 
$200/obo. Call by Nov. 16. 764-0459.

Furniture! Black Futon, good condition- 
$50, Beige recliner- $50, coffee/ end ta­
bles- $10, desk- $20. obo/all come seed 
Moving! 696-3761.

Junior sports pass for t.u. game for sale. 
Call Nicki. 695-2Q18. $100/obo.

Junior sports pass for t.u. game, $100 
O.B.O. Call Meredith 696-0540 or 575- 
7399.

Junior sports pass for t.u. game, $100. 
Cal! 845-0725.

Montague Mountain^ B/ke.v Never been 
used! Still in box. $549.99 value for $400! 
obo call Julie 694-9209.

Portable folding keyboard. Four palm pilot. 
Ill, VII series and m100 series. $75 979- 
361-0285.

Senior sports pass and junior sports pass 
for t.u. game. $200-each O.B.O. 695- 
2069.

Senior sports pass for sale for t.u. game. 
$200. Call 680-8623. Junior sports pass. 
$100. Call 680-8623.

Senior sports pass for sale, $200/0.B.O. 
Call 764-2097.

Senior sports pass for sale, $50-$ 100. 
Call 696-9893.

Senior sports pass for sale. $125 cash. 
Must sell before Sunday. Call Jose, 575- 
8412.

Senior sports pass for sale. $100 Call Jen­
ny, 693-1853.

Senior sports pass for t.u. game. 680- 
3973.

Senior sports pass for t.u. game, $175. 
280-3460.

Senior sports pass for t.u. game. $100 
O.B.O. Call Me!! 229-0829 or 693-0195. 
First Come, First Serve! 229-0829 or 693- 
0195.

Senior sports pass for t.u. game. 
$100/obo. Call 694-6605.

Senior sports pass for tu game. 
$199/obo. 575-5004.

Sports pass for sale. Liz. 846-5319.

Sports pass for t.u. game for sale, asking 
$150 O.B.O. Call 764-0713 ask for Alicia.

Sports pass for t.u. game. Asking $150 
o.b.o. Call 764-2795.

Sports pass for tu game. Best offer. 846- 
1472.

t.u. game sports pass, $150 obligational. 
Call 694-8882.

Two senior sports passes for t.u. game, 
$150/each O.B.O. 485-0618.

Washer $75; Rowing machine $50; queen 
bed $30. Call 696-3733.

GARAGE SALES
Saturday, November 10, 308-B Cooner. 
Kitchen appliances, clothes, pots, picture 
frames.

"Brizife!"
(Gourmet Hip Hop/Rap)
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hear

"Dangle Jangle"

A fun, prestigious leanl

Some evenings SSatuntyil 
had driver’s license 4+yeai I 
record We train. $8/hr.
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Carolers needed for Dicka 
formance Group. Sing in 
day parties. Experience kwi 
ditional information ca!i69C-r

roo
W|n/2|

Ira,.
M7

Carpenters needed, 
but not required, wM 
S7/hr 775-7126.

*' lei

1-senior sports pass for sale for tu game. 
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